

Sh. Rajesh Thakur vs The State of H.P. and others

CWP No. 13864 of 2025

05.08.2026 Present: Mr. Nishant Khidtta, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajpal Thakur, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondent-State.

Court time is over.

List in due course.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 05, 2026
(narender)